
Year: 2017
Month FIRE SERVICE AMBULANCE MONTH TOTAL YEAR TO DATE

JANUARY 34 89 138 261 261
FEBRUARY 18 60 114 192 453
MARCH 23 90 133 246 699
APRIL 14 70 123 207 906
MAY 37 95 159 291 1197
JUNE 26 102 156 284 1481
JULY 48 115 202 365 1846
AUGUST 32 108 180 320 2166
September 32 77 145 254 2420
October 32 75 145 252 2672
November 27 95 137 259 2931
December 33 87 140 260 3191

Totals 356 1063 1772 3191
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